
8.-6.

Table
No. 1—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
NEW
ZEALAND
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1916,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1915.

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1916,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1915.

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
SCENERY

PRESERVATION
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1916,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1915.

46

New
Zealand
State

Forests
Account
:—

i

116

State
Forests
Branch
of

the
Lands
and
Survey

Department

Expenditure. £

s.
d.

30,420
10
3

Issued.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

107
15
3

30,312
15
0

Imprests. £

s.
d.

1
17
6

Total. £

s.
d.

30,314
12
6

Voted. £

s.
d.

33,773
0

0

Amount Unissued. £

s.
d.

3,458
7

6

Issued inExcess. £

s.
d.

.

—-
..—

—- .-'—,---
-:t—:—

Total

30,420
10
3

107
15
3
;

30,312
15
0

107
15
3

|

30,312
15
0

1
17
6

1
17
6

30,314
12
6

30,314
12
6

33,773
0

0

33,773
0

0
j

3,458
7

6

j

3,458
7

6

&oEh O

—"
,-

Issued.

,

—
!

Voted.

amountAmount- Unissued.
inIssued inExcess.

>

Expenditure.Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.Imprests.

Total.
!

UNISSUED.
Exces:ss.

'

i__

i

i_

i

State
Coal-mines
Account:—

117

State
Coal-mines

Total

£

s.
d.

213,446
10
4

213,446
10
4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

6,958
10
6

206,487
19
10

6,958
10
6

206,487
19
10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

128
0

0

206.615
19
10

128
0

0

206,615
19
10

£

s.
d.

262,367
0

0

262,367
0

0

£

s.
d.

55,751
0

2

55,751
0

2

£

s.
d.

Io>

]

Expenditure.Expenditure.

I

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
i

Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

I

I

£

s.
d.

2,728
7

3

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,728
7

3
j

£

s.
d.

j

11,762
0

0
|

I

£

s.
d.

9,033
12
9

£

s.
d.

Scenery
Preservation

Account
:—

118

Scenery-preservation

£

s.
d.

2,783
7

3

£

s.
d.

55
0

0

Total

2,783
7

3

55
0

0

2,728
7

3

2,728
7

3
i

11,762
0

0

9,033
12
9


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

