Table No. 1—continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1916, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1915.

			ISSUED.			:	AMOUNT	ISSUED
•	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8. d.	ક. તે.	.b s. d.	£ s. d.	is Gr
State Forests Branch of the Lands and Surve. Department	30,420 10 3	107 15 3	36,312 15 0	1 17 6	30,314 12 6	33,773 0 0	3,458 7 6	:
Total	30,420 10 3	107 15 3	107 15 3 30,312 15 0	1 17 6	1 17 6 30,314 12 6	33,773 0 0 3,458 7 6	3,458 7 6	 :

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1916, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1915.

. Ж1		-			ISSUED.			77	AMOUNT	ISSUED
юУ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	voted.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:		. S. G.	ea.	£ 8. d.	€ s. d.	es. d.	€ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
117	State Coal-mines	:	213,446 10 4	6,958 10 6	206,487 19 10	128 0 0	206,615 19 10	262,367 0 0	55,751 0 2	:
	Total	! <u>-</u>	213,446 10 4	6,958 10 6	6,958 10 6 206,487 19 10	128 0 0	128 0 0 206,615 19 10	262,367 0 0	55,751 0 2	
		!								

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1916, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1915.

.HT(1				ISSUED.			Иотер.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
PΛ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	, die.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
118	Scenery Preservation Account:	:	£ s. d. 2,783 7 3	£ s. d. 55 0 0	£ s. d. 2,728 7 3	က်	£ R. d. 2,728 7 3	£ s. d. 11,762 0 0	£ s. d. 9,033 12 S	ж : З
	Total	:	2,783 7 3	55 0 0	2,728 7 3	:	2,728 7 3	11,762 0 0	9,033 12 9	